
cla animal cavaleiro/amazona proprietário cidade/UF 1º Et. 2º Et. 3º Et. total

1º Lady Sparrs Paulo Henrique da Silva Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 25 25 25 75
2º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Curitiba/PR 18 10 18 46
3º Goldust Starlight SN Rafael de Souza Junior Luiz Rodolfo Buck Gaspar/SC 8 15 15 38
4º Jatobá da Roraima Paulo Henrique da Silva Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 15 4 10 29
5º Topaz Dun It Valber Pontes Amurim Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 25 2 27

1º Lady Sparrs Paulo Henrique da Silva Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 25 15 18 58
2º King of Reminic DAN Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz José Maurício P. de Campos F. Belo Horizonte/MG 18 18 15 51
3º Mandinga Tunuyan Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC . 25 25 50
4º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Curitiba/PR 15 6 12 33
5º Goldust Starlight SN Rafael de Souza Junior Luiz Rodolfo Buck Gaspar/SC 6 10 10 26

1º King of Reminic DAN Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz José Maurício P. de Campos F. Belo Horizonte/MG 25 18 18 61

2º Mandinga Tunuyan Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC . 25 25 50
3º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Curitiba/PR 18 10 15 43
4º Goldust Starlight SN Rafael de Souza Junior Luiz Rodolfo Buck Gaspar/SC 12 12 12 36
5º Milonga do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR 15 8 10 33

cla animal cavaleiro/amazona proprietário cidade/UF 1º Et. 2º Et. 3º Et. total

1º Gladiador do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR 15 1 18 34
2º Smart Chex Dunit BK Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR . 12 15 27
3º Ana Bella Whiz Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR . 18 6 24
4º Joio da Roraima Guilherme dos Santos Souza Guilherme dos Santos Souza Curitiba/PR . 10 10 20
5º Milonga do Peron Guilherme de Souza Guedes Eduardo Peron Campina Grande do Sul/PR 6 10 2 18
6º Xarope do Purunã Tony Pentiado Maila Chamberlain Curitiba/PR 12 2 1 15
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cla animal cavaleiro/amazona proprietário cidade/UF 1º Et. 2º Et. 3º Et. total

1º Principe do Recanto Crioulo Paulo Roberto Salles Paulo Roberto Salles Joinville/SC 25 18 25 68
2º Craque Marca dos Santos Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianopolis/PR 25 15 15 55
3º Lady Sparrs Daniel José Marques Ferreira Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 12 25 10 47
4º Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 12 8 18 38
5º Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 25 8 . 33

1º Principe do Recanto Crioulo Paulo Roberto Salles Paulo Roberto Salles Joinville/SC 25 18 25 68
2º Craque Marca dos Santos Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianopolis/PR 25 15 15 55
3º Lady Sparrs Daniel José Marques Ferreira Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 12 25 10 47
4º Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 12 8 18 38
5º Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 25 8 . 33

1º Premium Dunit BK Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 25 25 18 68
2º Principe do Recanto Crioulo Paulo Roberto Salles Paulo Roberto Salles Joinville/SC 18 18 25 61
3º Craque Marca dos Santos Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianopolis/PR 18 15 12 45
4º Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 6 6 18 30
5º Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 18 6 . 24

cla animal cavaleiro/amazona proprietário cidade/UF 1º Et. 2º Et. 3º Et. total

1º Fanny N Taggy (*) Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Curitiba/PR 25 15 25 65
2º Spin Sorrel André Roberto Marques Ferreira Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 18 18 18 54
3º Nyk Dun it Antônio Carlos Bassi Netto Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 18 25 . 43
4º Ana Bella Whiz (*) Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR 12 . 15 27
5º Topaz Dun It Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Maria Luiza Machado Moreira Curitiba/PR . 12 4 16
6º Lindaço da Emaisa Fábio Hauagge Fábio Hauagge Curitiba/PR 6 4 . 10
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